

# BAHAMA BUCK'S

## ALLERGENS/SENSITIVITIES

	EGGS	MILK	PEANUTS	SOYBEAN	TREE NUTS	WHEAT	GLUTEN	MSG	CORN
Shaved Ice, Original Flavors									
Shaved Ice, Super Sour Flavors									
Shaved Ice, Thin Ice® Flavors									●
Shaved Ice, Natural Flavors									
Island Smoothies, Cream Blend		●							●
Island Smoothies, Fruit Blend		●							
Island Smoothies, Lite		●							●
Island Smoothies, Dairy-Free				●					●
Mainland Coffees									
Iced Coffees		●		●					●
Frostalattés®		●		●					●
Hot Koko		●		●					●
Hot Frost™		●		●					●
Lemonades and Limeades									●
Bahama Sodas									●
Bahama Sodas, Lite									●
Paradise Fruit®									
SnoBlast®									●

### ISLAND TOPPING & SAUCES

Tropic Creme				●					●
Tropic Creme, Sugar-Free				●					●
Chocolate Creme		*		●					●
Caramel Sauce		●		●	▲				●
Dark Chocolate Sauce		*		●	▲				●
Sour Patch® Sauce				●					
Strawberry Sauce									
Chamoy	▲	▲	▲	▲	▲	▲			●
Condensed Milk									

### ADD-ONS

Chocolate Ice Cream		●							●
Strawberry Ice Cream		●							●
Vanilla Ice Cream		●							●
No Sugar Added Vanilla Ice Cream		●							●
Non-Dairy Whipped Topping		*		●					
Maraschino Cherries									●
Chili Salt									
Sour Sand™									
Piccadilly									●

### BAHAMA BOOSTS

Vanilla Whey Protein		●							
Energy									

The ● indicates the item contains the listed allergen or sensitivity. The \* indicates the item contains Sodium Caseinate (milk derivative). The ▲ indicates that the product is produced in a facility that uses the listed allergens.

## BAHAMA BUCK'S

# NUTRITIONAL NOTES

The nutritional and allergen information Bahama Buck's® has provided is based on standard product formulations. Since all Snos (Shaved Ice), Smoothies, Lemonades, Limeades, Island House® Coffees, Bahama Sodas, and Paradise Fruit® are made to order, the nutritional content of your product may vary slightly from the information provided here. Some of the listed items may not be available in all stores. A list of detailed ingredients is found [here](#).

Shaved Ice Flavors without artificial dye include: Natural Coconut, Natural Guava, Natural Lemon, Natural Mango, Natural Pineapple, Natural Watermelon, Birthday Cake, Cheesecake, Coconut Cream Pie, Jamaican Rum, Piña Colada, Wedding Cake, White Bomb Pop®, and White Coconut.

All milk-based beverages contain whole milk. Reduced calories substitutions may be available upon request. Please ask an Avalanche Crew member for more details.

Individual franchise owners and operators may substitute Pepsi-Cola® in place of Coca-Cola® products.

Bahama Boosts are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease, but rather are dietary supplements intended solely for nutritional support. Please consult your physician before beginning any supplement program, especially if you are pregnant or nursing.

For further information contact Bahama Buck's Corporate Office at 1-888-382-8257.